TOTAL

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 है।: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com/teamautopl@gmail.com

SJE:		Vehicle Nos :	SMG 7221 S
Date of Survey:	×	Model:	BMW X1
Date of ReSurvey:	After-Paint:	Year :	2018
Contacts:		Chassis No:	WBAJG12000EN48941
* AGREED Cost Of R	epair and Repair Day/s with SJE *	10 m 10 m	
Amount:		Working Day:	:
			2018

Nos.	PARTS	Qty Unit S\$				TOTAL S\$			
1	Rear bumper	1	\$	1,608.40	\$	1,191.60	1,608.40		
2	Rear bumper lower	1	\$	768.85	\$	368.85	768.85		
3	Rear bumper diffuser	1	\$	618.00	\$	318-00	618.00		
4	Rear bumper reflector	2	\$	184.00	\$		368.00		
5	Rear bumper inner sponge	1	\$	385.55	\$		385.55		
6	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$	683.40	\$		683.40		
7	Rear bumper centre beam	1	\$	205.80	\$		205.80		
8	Rear bumper side retainer	2	\$	61.35 181.40	\$	122.70	362.80		
9	Rear bumper bracket	2	\$	162.65	\$		325.30		
10	Rear bumper reverse sensor	4	\$	238.20	\$	200:00	952.80		
11	Rear bumper antenna sensor	1	5	418.60	\$		418.60		
12	Rear end panel	1	\$	1,051.00	\$		1,051.00		
13	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$	484.30	\$		484.30		
							BAUDINES SECTION		

Parts Sub Total: | \$ みい1.15

8,232.80

PARTS TOTAL: \$

Discount: \$ 110.06 411.64 7,821.16

2091.09

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$		\$\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$		-80.0 0
2	Rear bumper clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$	30.00	£0.00
3	Rear bumper lower clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$		60.00
4	Rear bumper diffuser clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$		60.00
5	Rear bumper reverse sensor seal	4	\$ 25.75 60.00	\$	103.00	240.00
6	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$		100.00
7	Rear end panel top garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$		-50.00
8	Rear number plate w/casing	1	\$ 80.00	\$		80.00
			SPECIAL NETT TOTAL:	\$		730.00

5%

133.00

Nos.	LABOUR	encolline columbia da espera	S\$	100
₹1	R&R rear bumper reverse sensor	Action to the standard leaffers.	\$ 60.00	150.00
2	Check wiring		\$	120.00
3	Diagnostic reset fault code		\$	300.00
4	Upholstery			300.0 0
5	Panel beating			,000.00
6	Rust proofing			200.00
7	Spray painting			,000.00
	•	LABOUR TOTAL :	TWO NOT THE RESIDENCE THAT MADE AND ADDRESS OF THE	,070.00
5401 5401	1305 hrs	N C TO SHEADON I	460.00	
6401	(60)2/10	PARTS TOTAL :	\$ 7,8	321.16
	1305 hrs	SPECIAL NETT TOTAL:	\$ 7	730.00
rin hi	Grain	LABOUR TOTAL :	\$ 3,0	070.00
hi	Grein Mi	GRAND TOTAL:	\$ 11,6	21.16
1 11	h ~			
Lun	p sum repair air days 3	Parts	2091.09	,
0				
Rep	all says 3	SN	133.00	1
Rep	art days 3	SN Labour	11/0 03	

2147.27

@ 2070

LS 2150/2
Toum (m) / 27/2/2022

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the fellowing:

To resurvey before/after apray painting
To display damaged gants) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) me t be resurveyed and is subject to final approval: pm Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Prepared by Eric (8269-9999) Page 2 of 2

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	986Z
Vehicle No.:	SMG7221S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Feb 2022
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	X1 SDRIVE18I LED NAV
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	36755448B38A15A
Chassis No.:	WBAJG12000EN48941
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$34,636.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Dec 2018
First Registration Date:	28 Dec 2018
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$40,491.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$30,368.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$31,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,184.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,552.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Feb 2022

OK

$$MV$$
 125,000 $| V$ $| V$

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Articles Insurance

Forum Resources



ANNOUNCING MAYFAIR MOTORING

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer Winner for 11 Years

2010 Handa Civic 1.8A VTi-5 (COE till 08/2025)



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!



CLEARANCE SALE! 100% Loan Available From 1.88% P.A. LOWEST PRICE GUARANTEED! Platinum Motoring StarAd

op ensures quality service and hire purchase association and for unapproved loan YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD

Browse by Category 8 vehicles

Post an Ad

Ways of Selling

BMW X1

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date 2018 Eng Cap Any

Mileage

Sort by Reg. Date

Advanced Search C

Any

Veh Type

Status

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Search

Search Selection

BMW X1

Make

Advertiser Login

Morfel

\$176.800

\$15,600 /VT

26-Dec-2018

1.499 cc

56,000 km

SUV

Available

Available

BMW X1 sDrive18i

Any

Апу

1 Owner, 5 Years Warranty And Free Servicing By PML, 100% Loan And Balloon Scheme Available, Ex-Bankruptcy And Bad Credit Welcome, High Trade In.

Faster Auto Trading

Posted: 13-Feb-2022 Tags: 2018 BMW X1, BMW X1, BMW, X1



BMW X1 sDrive18i

\$125,800

\$15,820 /vr

30-Oct-2018

1,499 cc 57,285 km SUV

Available

Certified Quality Standards 3 Years Complimentary Servicing By Republic Auto. PML Agent Warranty And Service Package Till Oct 2023. Low Financing Interest Rate Of 1.88%. Fully Serviced And Maintained By Agent.

Republic Auto

Posted: 24-Feb-2022 Tags: 2018 BMW X1, BMW X1, BMW, X1



BMW X1 sDrive18i

\$16,430 /yr

14-Sep-2018

1,499 cc

65,000 km

SUV

Available

1 Owner, 100% Accident Free! Bank Interest From 1.88% Full Loan Available! Showroom Condition, 5 Years Or 200K KM PML Warranty And 5 Years PML Servicing Free, Trade-In Welcome, Call Us Now To View Before It's Gone.

Posted: 26-Feb-2022 Tags: 2018 BMW X1, BMW X1, BMW, X1



BMW X1 sDrive18i

\$125,000

\$16,070 /yr

15-Aug-2018

1,499 cc

43,000 km

SUV

Available

1 Owner, 100% Accident Free! 5 Years Or 200K KM PML Warranty And 5 Years PML Servicing Free. Brand New Tyres And Break Pads

DIRECT OWNER



2022 BMW M Series M850i 4.4A Brand New (For Lease)

Posted: 23-Feb-2022 Tags: 2018 BMW X1, BMW X1, BMW, X1

Luxurious and sporty BMW M850i for lease, call us now at 96608182 for more information.

More info about this vehicle



BMW X1 sDrive20i M-Sport

\$129,800

\$17,020 /yr

21-May-2018

1.998 cc

95,000 km

SUV

Available

Original PML M-Sport Package. Beautiful Mineral White/Black Interior. Well Maintained, Regularly Serviced And Accident Free, Responsive And Smooth Engine And Gearbox! No Headaches For You! The Perfect Car To Serve You And Your Family! Flexible Loan And Trade In Av...

Posted: 16-Feb-2022 Tags: 2018 BMW X1, BMW X1, BMW, X1



BMW X1 sDrive18i

\$113,800

\$15,410 /yr

15-Mar-2018

1,499 cc

30,000 km

SUV

Available

PREMIUM AD

1 Owner, Fully Servicing At Agent, 5 Years Agent Warranty Include Parts And Labour, 100% Accident-Free, Highest Trade-In. Standard/High Bank Loan, Balloon Loan, In House Loan. 100% Loan Available. Test Drive Today At Balestier Office.

This car comes with 6-mth sgCarMart Warranty - the best protection for your car. Learn More

Posted: 30-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 BMW X1, BMW X1, BMW, X1

BMW X1 sDrive18i

\$113,800

\$15,980 /yr

31-Jan-2018 1,499 cc 89,000 km

SUV

Available

1 Owner, 100% Accident Free! Bank Interest From 1.88% Full Loan Available! Showroom Condition, 5 Years Or 200K KM PML Warranty And 5 Years PML Servicing Free, Trade-In Welcome, Call Us Now To View Before It's Gone.

0	Scene Pic	٦
0	Auth Letter	

0	Owner	
0	Driver	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Accident

Time (24 HRS)

Location of Accident

12/02/2022

12:40 Slip Road From CTE to PIE Bef Upper Serangoon Exit

		nantronia (nata 15			ER HORSTERNES TO SERVICE
OWNER/ POLICY HOLDER (VEHICLE A) - CLIENT INFORM			3504		
Vehicle Registration Number	SMG7				
Name of Policyholder	BOK JIA	A-YUN			
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport/ ROC (if Policyholder is company)	S8226	Control of the Contro			energia de antiquista de la companya
Address	APT B	LK 450A S	SEN	GKANG WE	ST WAY #06-335, 😘
Address					
Contact Number	Tel:			Hp: 8118	7958
Email Address	JOAN	N.BOK@G	MAI	L.COM	
VEHICLE PARTICULARS (VEHICLE A)		THE TANK			ATT THE PARTY OF T
Vehicle Make / Model	BMW			X1	man and a second
Type of Vehicle	SUV				
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy?	0	Yes	Ø	No Rem	narks:
Vehicle category O Private Hire	Ø	Private	O	Commercial	O Motorcycle
INSURANCE COMPANY (VEHICLE A)			NEW YORK		AZAS ESALATEMA
Name of Insurance Company	0 0		\circ	TD 5: 0 T. 0	0.701
Type of Policy	Ø c	omprehensive	0		↑ ○ Third party
Fleet Policy	0	Yes		No	
Policy Number DRIVER	DICCK	D THIS SECT	ION II	OWNER IS DE	ONED TARRESTANCE OF THE PARTY O
An add the suit of the state of the suit with the state of the state o	BOK JI	Contraction of the State of	IOI II	OWIGER 13 DI	2011年10年12月2年20日12日中央大学
Name of Driver					
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport	S8226				
Date of Birth	07-09-	1982			
Occupation	Marke	ting Manag	jer		
Driving Pass Date	28-09-	2017			
Gender	0	Male	0	Female	
Contact Number	Tel:			Hp: 8118 7	958
Address		I K 450A S	FN		ST WAY #06-335, Si
Address	, ,	211 100/10		SIO II TO II L	01 11/11 #00-000,
Soft and the second	IO A N	N DOKOO			
Email Address	The second secon	N.BOK@G			
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company?	0	Yes	\odot	No	
If No, relationship of Driver with the Insured	Owner				
No. of Passenger in vehicle (including Driver)	1		(inc	luding Driver)	
Please state Passenger Names:	Name:				Gender: Female
	Name:				Gender: Female
	Name:				Gender: Female
Vehicle Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)	SMG7	221S			
Insurance of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)	ERGO				
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT				4154	
Weather Conditions	Ø	Clear	0	Raining	Others:
Road Surface	0	Wet	0	Dry	O Others:
OTHER INFORMATION	0				
Was there any foreign vehicle(s) involved? (Malaysia car)	Ø	No	0	Yes	
Was anybody injured in the accident? (Including Witness) Was any other vehicle(s) or property damaged?	0	No	0	Yes	Ambulance (№)
Was there any video captured? (in-car camera in YOUR CAR)		No	0	Yes	
The mere only video captured (in-car carriera in FOUR CAR)	D	No	0	Yes	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION					
Was the accident reported to the Police?	0	No	0	Yes	
If Yes, please state which police station.	185500				
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	\odot	No	0	Yes	
If Yes, against whom?					

SMG7221S

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLES OR PROP	ERTY DAI	MAGED	OTHE	RPAR	TY	NEORMAT	(NO)	
Other Vehicle or Property 1 (VEHICLE B) - OTH	ER PARTY	NEORM	ATION	TROUS.	Z.F			
Vehicle Registration Number	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	SNA9	A PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	SE SECTION	-	TOTAL STATE OF THE		中国的政治中国政治的政治
Make/ Model/ Others		BMW	0010				2161	
Vehicle category		Ø	Privat	e	0	Commercia	_	Motorcycle
Name of Driver		TANG			TRI			Motorcycle
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport		S9820		41111		VILIV		
Contact Number		97127						
Other Vahicle or Property 2 (VEHICLE C)	N NUMEROS		THE RES	ta intra			Wall of	
Vehicle Registration Number		SMD9	069T	PRID M SHA	A Tropped	在地域是一个社会	ALTO MANAGEMENT	POWER STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
Make/ Model/ Others		HONDA					HRV	1.5 DX CVT
Vehicle category		0	Private		0	Commercia		Motorcycle
Name of Driver			i iivaii			Commercia		Motorcycle
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport								
Contact Number								
	PRINCIPLE OF THE	THE PLANS	and the second	NEGOTE	. 53500	n desaute a	TO BY DOMESTIC	LAN STREET, CONTRACTOR OF THE
DETAILS OF WITNESS Name		N PAGE	20 100 100	V Savez	200		The same	
Phone / Email Address								
NET III O OF ILLIANDES COMPANIA	H ON FRANCISCO	ETHIRECORT	10/2017	and the Assessment	5272		ecodo ecoto e	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	A SECULIA		D. Maria	OUT AN	S. S. S.	EXPECTED IN	520013	
Name								
Contact Number								
Injuries Sustained								
If Vehicle Occupants, state in which vehicle?					_			
Were Seat Belts Worn?		0	Yes		0	No		
Was Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		0	Yes		O	No		
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2		100				- 18.C		U.S. S. W. A. S.
Name								
Contact Number								
Injuries Sustained								
If Vehicle Occupants, state in which vehicle?								
Were Seat Belts Worn?		0	Yes		0	No		
Was Injured conveyed to Hospital by Ambulance?		0	Yes		0	No		
Declaration								
IAVe declare that the above particulars & information	on provided a	above are	true in a	every as	spect			
. 10								
14	02/22							
1 MID	10-12-	09:3-	7					
Da	te & Time	0 3	,					
Signature of Policy Holder								
(Company Chop if applicable)								
R	داده							
141	02 22	09:3	57					
	02 22 te & Time	09:3	57					

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Time Sketch Plan

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Venue: A: Sm672218

Venue: B: SNA99917

Venue: C: Smp90697

came to a stop as such : followed suit. As i came to a stop and was stationary for about 3 seconds. I suddenly feet a hye impact hitty my retrick from the the	escribe	Circur	nstances o	of the A	Accident								
to PIE beter upper Strangeon Exit. The vehicle in from of me carre to a stop as such : followed suit. As i came to a stop and was stationary for about 3 seconds. Suddenly feet a hye infact hittin my values from the the	Cn	the	State	Ac 8	Hated	dare	and	tim	L, i	which	L 'A'	WA	4
came to a stop as such: followed suit. As i came to a stop and was stationary for about 3 seconds. Suddenly felt a hye impact hittin my rehicul from the the ear. I then got down to realised that i was involved in	tianellu	1 0	llony 1	my	duyna	avd la	me	along			ead	from	C1E
came to a stop and was stationary for about 3 seconds, suddenly feet a hype impact hitting my reticular from the the ear. I then got down to realised that i was involved in	to ?	LE	Beter	uppu	, Sya	ycon	Exit.	The	vehu	k in	from	1 of	me
ear. I then got down to realised that i was involved in	(ance	4	to a		Stop,	a	30	ch	; £	ollowed	Svit	As	ì
ear. I then got down to realised that i was involved in	(ame	to	a	stop	and	Was	544	Honey	for	about	3	secon	ds,
ear. I then got down to realised that i was involved in	i suc	ldenly	fert	a	hye	ing	aut	hitty	my	while	from	****	the
a 3 (ar (Nam Collision. That is all.	ea .	1	then	Sot		to	110	lised	that	ť	was	(AVolv	red in
A & CO EVIAIN CONTROL INAL IS ALL.	.)	2.5	14-	0	20111110	T(.		-11					
	A 4	Cor	Mair	1 (joinsion.	may	(1	all.					1
			_										
												-	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel